Eastside Christian School
Girls Varsity Volleyball Schedule

2024
Fri. Aug.16 Riverside Prep Home 5:30 pm non-league
Thurs. Aug. 22 CSDR Away 4:30 pm non-league

(California School for the Deaf, Riverside)
Mon. Aug. 26 Linfield Christian ~ Away 5:00 pm non-league

Fri. Aug. 30 Santa Ana HS Home 3:30 pm non-league

Wed. Sep. 4 Vista Meridian Home 4:00 pm League

Fri. Sept.6 Legacy Prep Home 4:00 pm League

Tues. Sept. 10 Orange HS Home 4:00 pm non-league

Wed. Sept. 11 Bethel Baptist Away 3:45pm League
(game will be played at: 13732 Clinton St, Garden Grove, CA 92843)

Fri. Sept.13 Acaciawood Home 4:00 pm non-League

Wed. Sept. 18 Nova Academy Away 3:30pm League
(game will be played at: 14522 Myford Rd, Irvine, CA 92606)

Thurs. Sept. 19 TVT Away 4:15 pm non-league

Fri.  Sept. 20 Magnolia Science Away 4:00 pm League

Mon. Sept. 23 First Baptist LB Home 4:00 pm Non-league

Wed. Sept. 25 Waldorf OC Home 3:30/5:00 pm League

DOUBLE HEADER (2 games)

Fri.  Sept. 27 Vista Meridian Away 5:00pm League

Mon. Sep 30 Bethel Baptist Home 4:00 pm League

Wed. Oct. 2 Legacy Prep Away 4:15pm League
(game will be played at: 14522 Myford Rd, Irvine, CA 92606)

Fri. Oct. 11 Nova Academy Home 4:00 pm League

Mon. Oct. 14 Magnolia Science Home 4:00 pm League

Coaches: Deysi Raygoza & Ryan Morgan
Athletic Director: Sunmin Lee

School Principal: Ms. Sharon Yoo

School Colors: Black/ Dark Green/White
School Mascot: Eagles


https://www.google.com/maps/place//data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x80dcd8123250cac5:0xcb976670bb30b98d




